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Nordbadische Meisterschaften 2024 Wiesental

\\

Endstand Championat Amateure

Max van de Fohlenhof
Lissardo
Bellamissima S

Dream of Heidelberg
Gino Ginelli 77
Alghero 2

Don Moriarty

First Step 4
Fernando Piccolo

Potter, Nizia
Lachemann, Nadia
Weixler, Kathrin

Schéfer, Franziska
Nowicki, Lara-Catherine
Nadj, Katarina

Roller, Gabriele
Roodakker, Eline
Kraus, Laura-Victoria

PSG Schriesheim e.V.
RV Eggenstein e.V.
TG Birkightfe Eppelheim

RFV Heidelberg-Kirchheim
RV Eppelheim

RSV Hubertushof-Linkenheim
RFPZV Wiesental 1929

PSG Martinushof Zeutern e.V.

Pforzheimer Reiterverein e.V.

1. WP
Prf. 8

68,854
68,073
67,656

67,448
65,833
66,927
66,823
65,052
61,667

69,792
67,760
66,823

66,771
67,240
65,469
65,521
65,000
66,562

Pferdesportverband
Nordbaden e.V.

Gesamt

138,646
135,833
134,479

134,219
133,073
132,396
132,344
130,052
128,229



